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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

        Runway 9R-27L Comprehensive  

Project Name:  Maintenance - Chicago ORD Airport  Procurement Specialist:  ____Thomas Magno _____ 

 

Specification No.:   131388               Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:    Wednesday, April 15, 2015  Conference Location:  CDA ORD AAB Conf. Room 1  

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No.  E-Mail 

Al Mendoza SES Inc. 630-624-5221 amendoza@sesequip.com 

Matt Dziedzic Sanchez Sawing Services 773-333-1100 Matt@Sanchezsawing.net 

Karen Bloom  Aldridge Electric 847-276-6278 kbloom@aldridge-electric.com 

Christopher Madden Aldridge Electric 630-774-4119 cmadden@aldridge-electric.com 

Thomas Ives Jacobs 312-612-7255 Thomas.ives@jacobs.com 

Justin Planasch CARE Plus LLC 312-735-2272 jplanasch@careplusllc.org 

Tom Magno Dept. of Procurement Services 312-744-4941 Thomas.magno@cityofchicago.org 

Houssam El-Moursi SAM Consultants, Inc. 630-424-1200 Helmoursi@samconsultants.us 

Dave Verdico Plote Construction, Inc. 847-628-6107 dverdico@plote.com 

Nick Eichenold Arrow Road Construction 847-472-7260 nicke@arrowroad.com 
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Bill Madden Plote Construction, Inc. 847-628-6182 bmadden@plote.com 

Tony Esposito R S & H 312-526-5028 Tony.esposito@rsandh.com 

Carl Larson Jacobs 312-612-7248 Carl.larson@jacobs.com 

Lori Jermyn Vulcan Materials Company 630-816-6700 jermynl@vmcmail.com 

Pat Finn K-Five Construction 630-257-5600 patf@k-five.net 

Nate Granger R S & H 312-526-5024 nate.granger@rsandh.com 

Rocco Danna K-Five Construction 630-257-5600 roccod@k-five.net 

Michael Hancock Meade 312-350-0139 mhancock@meade100.com 

Bill Watson Aldridge Electric 847-321-8108 wwatson@aldridge-electric.com 

Pat Nugent Aldridge Electric 847-276-1201 pnugent@aldridge-electric.com 

Alma Robles CARE Plus LLC 630-337-1669 arobles@careplusllc.org 

Shawn Gould CARE Plus LLC 312-505-1813 sgould@careplusllc.org 

Lisa Kleopa CARE Plus LLC 773-894-3828 lkleopa@careplusllc.org 

Mark Leipold CARE Plus LLC 773-894-3605 mleipold@careplusllc.org 
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Abe Cohen CARE Plus LLC 847-809-6649 acohen@careplusllc.org 

Tim Morgan CARE Plus LLC  tmorgan@careplusllc.org 

Frank Grimaldi Chicago Dept. of Aviation 773-686-6478 Frank.grimaldi@cityofchicago.org 

Alan Dadian CARE Plus LLC  adadian@careplusllc.org 
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